Varsity Scores by Round

Varsity Scores
by Round

Bellarmine A
Saratoga D
Bellarmine B
Bellarmine C
Menlo

Palo Alto
Homestead A
Saratoga A

Piedmont Hills
A

Monta Vista

Round 1

440

440

370

280

290

230

300

280

150

180

Round 2

550

BYE

420

490

300

260

180

260

310

300

Round 3

510

500

410

200

BYE

350

390

250

230

280

Round 4

410

450

330

440

490

240

270

230

BYE

270

Round 5

380

420

390

360

320

290

170

190

230

110

Total

2290

1810

1920

1770

1400

1370

1310

1210

920

1140

Games

played

Average Record

458

452.5

384

354

350

274

262

242

230

228

5-0

4-0

5-0

4-1

4-0

3-2

3-2

2-3

2-2

3-2

Prelim
Rank

10




C

American B BYE
Crystal Springs

U;}Iands o 160
Saratoga C 230
Saratoga E 110
Homestead B 60
Saratoga B 40
American A 30

JV Scores by Round
JV Scores by

Round Round 1
Saratoga F 260
Homestead D 220
Albany A 230
Harker 280
Valley Christian 260
Albany B 140
Homestead C BYE
Piedmont Hills 30

190

240

50

30

120

160

80

Round 2

240

200

BYE

220

210

190

110

90

230

250

80

160

50

100

80

Round 3

300

340

250

250

150

BYE

150

20

260

110

100

120

200

110

60

Round 4

340

310

280

170

190

260

130

60

150

BYE

160

170

130

50

130

Round 5

230

BYE

180

200

300

150

170

70

830

760

620

590

560

460

380

Total

1370

1070

940

1120

1110

740

560

270

Games

played

207.5

190

124
118
112
92

76

Average

274
267.5
235
224
222
185

140

54

1-3

1-4

1-4

0-5

0-5

0-5

Record

5-0

3-1

3-1

4-1

3-2

1-3

1-3

0-4

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Prelim
Rank




Piedmont Hills

= 100 30 BYE 20 180 4 45 0-4 9
Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores Round 2 Scores Round 3 Scores
Bellarmine A 440 Menlo 300 Monta Vista 280
. Crystal Springs
American A 30 Saratoga A 260 250
Uplands
Bellarmine B 370 Bellarmine A 550 American B 230
Crystal Springs
v prng 160 Saratoga E 30 Saratoga E 160

Uplands

Saratoga C 230 Bellarmine B 420 Saratoga A 250
Saratoga E 110 Homestead B 120 Piedmont Hills A 230
Homestead A 300 Bellarmine C 490 Saratoga D 500
Piedmont Hills A 150 Saratoga C 50 American A 80
Bellarmine C 280 Palo Alto 260 Bellarmine B 410
Homestead B 60 Homestead A 180 Saratoga C 80
Menlo 290 Piedmont Hills A 310 Palo Alto 350

Palo Alto 230 Saratoga B 160 Bellarmine C 200




Saratoga D

Saratoga B

Saratoga A

Monta Vista

Albany A

Homestead D

Saratoga F

Albany B

Harker

Piedmont Hills B
Valley Christian

Piedmont Hills C

Round 4
Homestead A

Saratoga A

Monta Vista

Saratoga E

American B

440

40

280

180

230

220

260

140

280

30

260

30

Scores

270

230

270

120

260

Crystal Springs
Uplands

American B

Monta Vista

American A

Homestead D

Albany B

Saratoga F

Piedmont Hills B

Harker

Piedmont Hills C
Valley Christian

Homestead C

Round 5
Menlo

Saratoga C

Bellarmine C

American B

Saratoga E

240

190

300

80

200

190

240

100

220

90

210

110

Scores

320

160

360

150

170

Bellarmine A

Homestead B

Homestead A

Saratoga B

Homestead D

Piedmont Hills B

Saratoga F

Piedmont Hills C

Harker

Homestead C

Albany A

Valley Christian

510

390

100

340

30

300

20

250

150

250

150




Homestead B

Bellarmine A

Saratoga C

Bellarmine B

Palo Alto

Saratoga D

Crystal Springs
Uplands

Bellarmine C

Saratoga B

Menlo

American A

Saratoga F

Homestead C

Albany A

Harker

Albany B

Valley Christian

Homestead D

200

410

100

330

240

450

110

440

110

490

60

340

130

280

170

260

190

310

Homestead B

Saratoga D

Monta Vista

Bellarmine A

Homestead A

Bellarmine B

Saratoga B

Palo Alto

Saratoga A

Piedmont Hills A

American A

Valley Christian

Piedmont Hills B

Harker

Albany B

Homestead C

Piedmont Hills C

Saratoga F

130

420

110

380

170

390

50

290

190

230

130

300

20

200

150

170

70

230




Piedmont Hills C

Final Rounds

Final
Saratoga D (2)

Bellarmine A (1)

JV Final

Saratoga F (1)

Homestead D (2)

60

1st 1/4
40

60

1st 1/4

40

50

Albany A

2nd 1/4
90

60

2nd 1/4
70

10

180

3rd 1/4
70

110

3rd 1/4

70

50

4th 1/4
120

50

4th 1/4
30

80

Totals

320

280

Totals

210

190




